ZAGAZ

Station

Avia - S.D.R. Auto Services

Route nationale 113 - D113=N113
13680 - LanAgon-Provence

Sur D113=N13: sens LanAgon

&#8594; La Fare
43.587088 5.124988

10/11/20
1.540€

10/11/20

Gasoil+ Gasoil

10/11/20
1.450€

10/11/20
1.380€

Liste des stations pour LanA8on-Provence ( 13680)

E85

GPL

Total - Relais SA©@nA©guier
A7/E80/E714 - Aire de
LanA8on-Provence-Ouest
13680 - LanA8on-Provence
Sur A7/E8B0/E714 : sens Lyon ?

Marseille - km 242
43.589590 5.187376

07/01/26
1.919€

07/01/26

30/12/25
1.779€

07/01/26
1.709€

07/01/26
0.999€

07/01/26
0.999€

Total - Relais de
LanAgon-Provence-Est
A7/EB0/E714 - Aire de
LanAgon-Provence-Est

13680 - LanAgon-Provence

Sur A7/E80/E714 : sens Marseille ?

Lyon - km 242
43.589595 5.193288

07/01/26
1.979€

07/01/26

16/12/25
1.929€

07/01/26
1.894€

07/01/26
0.999€

07/01/26
0.999€

IntermarchA®© - Super -
LanAgon-Provence - Vincen SAS
Avenue du marA©chal Leclerc -
Rue de I'abbA®© FranA§ois Dureau -
D15

13680 - LanA§on-Provence

43.594400 5.128239

05/01/26
1.739€

29/12/25

06/01/26
1.559€

15/10/25
0.678€
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